
Bertie County Spring Soccer League 2016 
13-15 Soccer 
 
 
Friday, April 1 
8:00 pm  Avengers vs. Rebels 
 
Tuesday, April 5 
8:00 pm   Rebels vs. Avengers 
 
Friday, April 8 
8:00 pm   Avengers vs. Rebels 
 
Tuesday, April 12 
8:00 pm   Rebels vs. Avengers 
 
Friday, April 15 
8:00 pm   Avengers vs. Rebels 
 
Tuesday, April 19 
8:00 pm   Rebels vs. Avengers 
 
Friday, April 22 
8:00 pm   Avengers vs. Rebels 
 
Saturday, April 23 
12:00 pm  Rebels vs Avengers 
 
Tuesday, April 26 
7:00 pm Avengers vs Rebels 
 
Friday, April 29 
8:00 pm Rebels vs Avengers 
 
 
**All soccer games will be played at the Bertie County Recreation Complex 
 
 

• Trophies will be passed out on April 23rd!  
• Uniforms are to be turned in the week of May 2nd – 6th!  
• Fall soccer registration is the month of June! 
• No jewelry shall be worn during the game! Please no beads, pins or barrettes in 

hair! 
•  Shin guards are a must! Shin guards must be covered by socks! 
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